
Bezirksverband Leipzig 2011/12

Bezirksklasse Herren Staffel 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 10.09.2011 14:00

14:00
15:00

Leipziger SV Südwest
TTC Holzhausen V
ESV Delitzsch II

SV Borsdorf II
TTV 96 Grimma
TSV Fremdiswalde

8:8
6:9
12:3

So. 11.09.2011 10:00 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII ATV Leipzig-Thekla 9:6
Sa. 17.09.2011 14:00

15:00
15:00

Leipziger SV Südwest
TTC Holzhausen V
ESV Lokomotive Beucha II

LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII
ESV Delitzsch II
TTV 96 Grimma

15:0 W
9:6
1:14

Sa. 01.10.2011 14:00
15:00

ESV Lokomotive Beucha II
TTC 1956 Colditz

Leipziger SV Südwest
ATV Leipzig-Thekla

3:12
9:7

Sa. 08.10.2011 13:30
14:00
15:00
15:00

TTC Holzhausen V
TTC 1956 Colditz
TTV 96 Grimma
TSV Fremdiswalde

Leipziger SV Südwest
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII
ESV Delitzsch II
ESV Lokomotive Beucha II

9:6
5:10
6:9
11:4

Sa. 15.10.2011 14:00
15:00
16:00

TTC 1956 Colditz
TTV 96 Grimma
ATV Leipzig-Thekla

Leipziger SV Südwest
SV Borsdorf II
ESV Delitzsch II

9:6
14:1
9:6

Sa. 22.10.2011 14:00 TTC Holzhausen V ESV Lokomotive Beucha II 12:3
Sa. 29.10.2011 14:00

15:00
15:00

SV Borsdorf II
TTC Holzhausen V
TSV Fremdiswalde

ESV Lokomotive Beucha II
ATV Leipzig-Thekla
Leipziger SV Südwest

12:3
8:8
12:3

Sa. 05.11.2011 14:00
14:00
14:00
15:00

ESV Lokomotive Beucha II
SV Borsdorf II
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII
TSV Fremdiswalde

ATV Leipzig-Thekla
TTC Holzhausen V
TTV 96 Grimma
TTC 1956 Colditz

3:12
5:10
10:5
9:7

So. 06.11.2011 14:00 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII ESV Delitzsch II 10:5
Sa. 12.11.2011 15:00 TSV Fremdiswalde TTC Holzhausen V 4:11
So. 13.11.2011 10:00 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII SV Borsdorf II 14:1
Sa. 19.11.2011 14:00

15:00
15:00

SV Borsdorf II
ESV Delitzsch II
TTV 96 Grimma

TSV Fremdiswalde
Leipziger SV Südwest
TTC 1956 Colditz

5:10
13:2
6:9

Sa. 26.11.2011 14:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

TTC 1956 Colditz
ESV Lokomotive Beucha II
TTV 96 Grimma
ATV Leipzig-Thekla

TTC Holzhausen V
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII
Leipziger SV Südwest
TSV Fremdiswalde

9:7
3:12
8:8
9:7

So. 27.11.2011 10:00 SV Borsdorf II ESV Delitzsch II 4:11
Sa. 03.12.2011 14:00

14:00
15:00
15:00
16:00

SV Borsdorf II
TTC Holzhausen V
TSV Fremdiswalde
ESV Delitzsch II
Leipziger SV Südwest

TTC 1956 Colditz
LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII
TTV 96 Grimma
ESV Lokomotive Beucha II
ATV Leipzig-Thekla

0:15
9:6
6:9
14:1
9:7

Sa. 10.12.2011 11:00
15:30
16:00

TTC 1956 Colditz
ESV Lokomotive Beucha II
ATV Leipzig-Thekla

ESV Delitzsch II
TTC 1956 Colditz
SV Borsdorf II

12:3
2:13
14:1

So. 11.12.2011 10:00
10:00

LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 VII
ATV Leipzig-Thekla

TSV Fremdiswalde
TTV 96 Grimma

10:5
9:6
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